


SPRINGFORM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED				
CIN: L51900MH1979PLC021914				
Regd. Office:- 5B, Durdia Industrial Estate, 2nd Floor, Opp. S. V. Road, Dahisar - East, Mumbai - 400068. Tel.: 022-28906901, E-mail: sales@springindia.com, Website: www.springformtech.com				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022				(Rs. In Lakhs)
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	11.23	17.11	86.68
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional &/or Extra ordinary items)	0.36	0.58	19.70
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	0.36	0.58	19.70
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	-1.69	0.58	14.58
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1.69	0.58	14.58
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Share)	5.00	5.00	5.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	77.62	57.26	71.84
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)			
1.	Basic	0.00	1.16	29.16
2.	Diluted	0.00	1.16	29.16
Notes:				
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 14, 2022, and the Statutory Auditor have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid results.				
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also available on the website of the Company at www.springformtech.com.				
For SPRINGFORM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED				
Sd/-				
Pankaj Kishor Shah				
Managing Director				
DIN: 00945911				
Place: Mumbai				
Date: November 14, 2022				

DISH TV INDIA LIMITED											
Corporate office: FC-19, Sector-16A, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)											
Regd. Office: 803, 8th Floor, DLH Park S. V. Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai – 400062, Maharashtra											
CIN: L51909MH1988PLC287553, Tel.: 0120-5047005/5047000, Fax: 0120-4357078											
E-mail: investor@dishd2h.com, Website: www.dishd2h.com											
Extract of statement of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2022											(Rs. In Lacs)
Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated				
	Quarter ended			Six months period ended			Quarter ended		Six months period ended		Year ended
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
1. Total income from operations	29,657	31,386	35,762	61,043	72,083	138,370	59,631	60,863	71,815	120,494	144,912
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,976	3,146	5,237	5,122	12,733	22,956	3,002	2,355	5,533	5,357	12,186
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,976	3,146	5,237	5,122	12,733	(254,234)	3,002	2,355	5,533	5,357	(238,119)
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,464	2,380	3,910	3,844	9,525	(242,242)	2,208	1,785	3,542	3,993	8,456
5. Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,363	2,371	3,910	3,734	9,525	(242,278)	2,064	1,794	3,198	3,858	8,580
6. Equity Share Capital	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413	18,413
7. Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	65,968	-	-	-	-	75,190
8. Basic and diluted earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) of Re. 1 each (not annualised) [In Rs.]	0.08	0.12	0.20	0.20	0.50	(12.59)	0.11	0.09	0.16	0.22	0.44
The above information is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed by the company with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at www.dishd2h.com.											
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors											
DISH TV INDIA LIMITED											
Rajeev Kumar Dalmia											
Chief Financial Officer and Whole time Director											
DIN: 01496762											
Place: Noida											
Date: 14 November 2022											



AARVI ENCON LIMITED

Engineering • Manpower • Outsourcing

CIN: L29290MH1987PLC045499

Reg. Office :- B1-603, Marathon Innova, Marathon Nextgen Complex, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013

Tel: +91 22 4049 9999/ +91 22 4049 9937

Email: info@aarviencon.com Website: www.aarviencon.com

77%

SALES

50%

PAT

55%

EBIDITA

50%

EPS

Y-O-Y BASIS (Six Month Ended)

(Rs. In Lakhs Except Earning Per Share (EPS))							
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended			Six Month Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2022 Unaudited	30/06/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Revenue (Net)	11,301.74	10,696.91	6,576.14	21,998.66	12,441.46	28,972.58
2	Net profit for the period before tax	417.90	435.19	338.71	853.09	560.15	1,215.05
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	408.81	431.93	337.44	840.73	558.88	1,206.74
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit /Loss for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	446.14	484.47	335.11	930.61	576.24	1,257.44
5	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10)	1,478.40	1,478.40	1,478.40	1,478.40	1,478.40	1,478.40
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	8,699.37	7,383.23	7,990.51
7	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10 each.)	2.77	2.92	2.28	5.69	3.78	8.16
8	Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation and Amortization	490.82	492.38	377.49	983.20	636.42	1,390.55

Notes:

1. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on **Monday, November 14, 2022**. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued the Limited Review Report on the said financial results of the Company.

2. The above is the extracts of the detailed format of the quarter ended on September 30, 2022 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Regulation), 2015. The full standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2022 are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) website i.e **www.nseindia.com** and on the Company's website i.e. **www.aarviencon.com**.

On behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-


Virendra D. Sanghavi

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date : November 14, 2022

FDC LIMITED														
(CIN: L24239MH1940PLC003176)														
Registered Office: B-8, M.I.D.C. Industrial Estate, Waluj - 431136, Dist. Aurangabad, Maharashtra														
Tel. No. +91 240 255 4407, Website: www.fdcindia.com, Email: investors@fdcindia.com														
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2022														(Rs. In lakhs)
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended	
		30/09/2022	30/06/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022	30/09/2022	30/06/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	47,485.27	51,240.75	42,686.07	97,168.73	89,525.72	159,769.86	45,771.68	51,378.52	42,799.70	97,150.20	89,866.85	160,401.44	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6,880.93	8,940.58	9,256.60	15,821.51	21,974.69	28,545.08	6,905.66	8,704.88	9,136.61	15,610.54	21,966.62	28,939.01	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6,880.93	8,940.58	9,256.60	15,821.51	21,974.69	28,545.08	6,905.66	8,704.88	9,136.61	15,610.54	21,966.62	28,939.01	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) fo the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,127.42	7,302.00	7,355.15	12,429.42	17,366.07	21,963.56	5,179.21	7,066.20	7,232.44	12,245.41	17,016.10	21,616.49	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,276.38	6,379.37	7,586.26	11,655.75	17,798.15	22,728.18	5,321.66	6,080.37	7,444.94	11,402.03	17,406.01	22,316.19	
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1,659.10	1,659.10	1,688.10	1,659.10	1,688.10	1,688.10	1,659.10	1,659.10	1,688.10	1,659.10	1,688.10	1,688.10	
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year						193,180.44						193,990.93	
8	Earning Per Share - (Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)													
	- Basic :	3.07	4.37	4.36	7.46	10.29	13.01	3.10	4.23	4.28	7.35	10.08	12.81	
	- Diluted :	3.07	4.37	4.36	7.46	10.29	13.01	3.10	4.23	4.28	7.35	10.08	12.81	
Notes:														
1. The Financial Statements have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Ind AS) Rules issued thereafter and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange's (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.fdcindia.com)														
2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2022.														
For FDC LIMITED														
Sd/-														
Mohan A. Chandavarkar														
Managing Director														
DIN: 00043344														
Dated : 14.11.2022														
Place : Mumbai														

		Balmer Lawrie Investments Limited [A Government of India Enterprise]											
Regd. Office: 21, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001 Tel. No. - (033)2222 5227, E-mail: lahoti.a@balmerlawrie.com website: www.blinv.com • CIN : L65999WB2001GOI093759													
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022													
(₹ in Lakhs)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ending September 30, 2022	Preceding Quarter Ending June 30, 2022	Corresponding 3 months Ending September 30, 2021	Year to date Figures for the Current Period Ending September 30, 2022	Year to date Figures for the Previous Period Ending September 30, 2021	Previous Period Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ending September 30, 2022	Preceding Quarter Ending June 30, 2022	Corresponding 3 months Ending September 30, 2021	Year to date Figures for the Current Period Ending September 30, 2022	Year to date Figures for the Previous Period Ending September 30, 2021	Previous Period Ended March 31, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	7034.80	138.82	6495.91	7173.62	6652.91	6941.83	56070.73	65761.42	49701.97	121832.15	99452.94	210551.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7007.34	113.45	6469.83	7120.79	6545.33	6780.31	4630.48	6769.63	3501.12	11400.11	7949.01	18648.80
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7007.34	113.45	6469.83	7120.79	6545.33	6780.31	4630.48	6769.63	3501.12	11400.11	7949.01	18648.80
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	6971.44	84.05	6436.83	7055.49	6492.33	6661.70	3525.77	5622.03	2716.75	9147.80	6358.90	13796.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6971.44	84.05	6436.83	7055.49	6492.33	6661.70	3525.50	5622.03	2716.01	9147.31	6357.42	13035.57
6	Equity Share Capital	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						13775.78						109428.88
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(In ₹) (not annualised)												
	1. Basic:	31.41	0.38	29.00	31.79	29.25	30.01	10.24	16.00	7.94	26.25	18.42	39.88
	2. Diluted:	31.41	0.38	29.00	31.79	29.25	30.01	10.24	16.00	7.94	26.25	18.42	39.88
Notes:													
1	The above financial results for the Quarter and Period ended September 30, 2022 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022												
2	As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the above financial results for the Quarter and Period ended 30 th September, 2022.												
3	Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged wherever necessary.												
4	The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and Period ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and Six Months Ended September 30, 2022 are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.cse-india.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.blinv.com).												
For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors Balmer Lawrie Investments Limited (Sandip Das) Director DIN:08217697													
Place: Kolkata Date: November 14, 2022													

[illegible]